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Action Maritime SA

Aegean Shipping Enterprises Co.
Aeolos Management SA
Albamar Shipping Co SA

Alison Management Corp.
Anangel Maritime Services Inc.
Anbros Maritime SA

Andriaki Shipping Co Ltd

Anek Lines

Arcadia Shipmanagement Co Ltd.
Atlantic Bulk Carriers Management Ltd
Avin International sa

Bariba Corp.

Blue Star Ferries N.A.E.
Capital Ship Management Corp.

Chandris (Hellas) Ltd

Charterwell Maritime SA

Consolidated Marine Management Inc.
Cosmos Marine Management SA
CostamareShipping Company SA
Dalex Shipping Co SA

Danaos Shipping Co

Diamantis Naftiki Eteria

Diamantis Pateras Marotime Ltd
Diamlemos Shipping Company
Dileton Maritime SA

Dodekanissos Seaways

Dorian (Hellas) SA

Dynacom Tankers Marine Management. Ltd
East Mediterranean Maritime Ltd
Econav SA

Eletson Corpaoration

Enesel SA

Enterprises Shipping & Trading SA
European Navigation Inc.

Eurotankers Inc.

Evalend Shipping Co SA

Fafalios Shipping SA

Fairsky Shipping & Trading SA

First Lines Company SA

Five Oceans Salvage Consultants Ltd
Goud Faith Shipping Co SA
Goulandris Brothers (Hellas) Ltd
Gourdomichalis Maritime SA

Halkidon Shipping Corporation

Harbor Shipping & Trading SA

Haven Marine Srvices Ltd

Hellenic Seaways Maritime SA

llios Shipping Co SA

lolcos Hellenic Maritime Interprises Co Lid
lonic Shipping Management Inc.
Karapiperis St. Consortium Union Tugs /
Salvage

Karlog Shipping Company Ltd

Kassian Maritime Navigation Agency Ltd
Konkar Shipping Agencies SA

Kristen Marine SA

www.anbros.gr
www.andriaki.gr
www.anek.gr
www.arcadiasm.gr
www.abcml.com
www.avin.gr

www.bluestarferries.com
www.capitalship.gr

www.chandris-group.gr
www.chartworld.gr
www.cmm.gr
Www.cosmosmarin.com
www.costamare.com
www.dalex.gr
www.danaos.gr

www.dpateras.com
www.12ne.gr
www.dorianhellas.gr
www.eastmed.gr
www.econav.co
www.eletson.com

www.eneselsa.com

www.ibsnet.gr

www.fairsky.gr

www.fiveoceanssalvage.com

www.gmsa.gr

www.halkidon.com

www.hsw.gr

www.iolcoshellenic.com
www.iohicship.com

www.karapiperis-tugs.gr
www.karlog.gr
www.kassian.gr
www.konkar.gr

actionmar@otenet.gr
aegean-enterprises@aegeanoil.gr
mail@aeolosgr.com
albamar@albamarshipping.com
info@alisonmanagement.gr
mail@anangelmar.com
info@anbros.gr
email@andriaki.gr
anek@anek.gr
info@arcadiasm.gr
atlanticbulk@atlanticbulk.gr
avin@avin.gr

bariba@bariba.gr

bluestarferries@bluestarferries.com
info@capitalship.gr

chandris-hellas@chandris-group.gr
mail@chartworld.gr

cmm@cmm.gr

cosmic@otenet.gr
info@costamare.com
operation@dalex.gr
danship@danaos.gr

company@dpateras.com
disc@diamlemos.com
maritime@dileton.gr
info@121ne.gr
office@dorian-hellas.gr
secretaries@dynacomtm.com
ops@eastmed.qgr
econav@econav.co
info@eletson.com
enesel@eneselsa.com
operations@ensh.com
european@enidry.com
eurotankers@eurotankers.gr
evalend@softway.gr
fafpir@fafalios.com
fairsky@fairsky.gr
firstlines@firstlines.gr
contact@fiveoceanssalvage,com
goodfaith@goodfaith.gr
ops@gbgreece.gr
kavo@gmsa.gr
mail@halkidon.com
shipping@harbor.gr
haven@hmserv.gr
g.sifaki@hsw.gr
ilios4@otenet.gr
iolcos@iolcos-atp.gr
managers@ionicship.com

karaptug@otenet.gr
karlog@otenet.gr
office@kassian.gr
mail@konkar.gr
kristen@kristenmarine.com
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Leros Management SA

Livanos N. G. Maritime Company Limited
Livanos S. Hellas Naftiliaki & Praktoriaki
Louis Cruises

Lyboussakis Salvage & Towage
Magna Marine Inc.

Mantinia Shipping Co SA

Maran Gas Maritime Inc.

Maran Tankers Management Inc.
Mare Maritime Co SA

Marine Management Services M.C.
Marmaras Navigation Ltd

Maryville Maritime Inc.

Meadway Shipping & Trading Inc.
Medtankers Management Ltd
Metrostar Management Corp.

Millenia Maritime Inc.

Minerva Marine Inc.

Minoan Lines SA

N. J. GoulandrisMaritime Inc.
Naftomar Shipping & Trading Co Ltd
Navarone SA

Navios Shipmanagement Inc.

Neda Maritime Agency Co Ltd

Nel Lines

Nel Lines (Maritime Company of Lesvos SA)
Neptune Lines Shipping & Managing
Enterprises

Nereus Shipping SA

Niovis Shipping Co SA

Nomikos A.M. Transworld Maritime Agencies
SA

Nordstrand Maritime & Trading Co Ltd
Ocean Shipmanagement Ltd
Oceanfleet Shipping Ltd

Oceangold Tankers Inc.

Oceanstar Management Inc.

Order Shipping Co Ltd

OSG Ship Management (Gr) SA
Pacific & Atlantic (Shipmanagers) Inc.
Panmarine Shipping Corp.

Pantheon Tankers Management Ltd
Paradise Navigation SA

Paragon Shipping Inc.

Pegasus Maritime Enterprises Inc.
Perosea Shipping Co SA

Petrofin Ship Management Inc.
Phoenix Energy Navigation SA
Phoenix Shipping & Trading SA

PL Shipping Co

Pleiades Shipping Agents SA
Polembros Shipping Ltd

Polyar Shipping Co Ltd

Prime Tanker Managemenrt Inc.
Primebulk Shipmanagement Ltd
Primerose Shipping Co Ltd

Product Shipping & Trading SA

Pyxis Maritime Corp.

Regal Agencies Corp.

IZTOTOMNOX

www.sunenterprises.gr
www._louiscruises.com
www.lyboussakis.gr
www.magna-marine.com
www.marangas.com

www.mare-maritime.com
www.mms.gr

www.maryvillegroup.com
www.meadwayshipping.com

www.metrostar.gr
www.millenia.gr
www.minervamarine.com
www.minoan.gr
www.naftomar.gr

www.nhavios.com

www.nel,gr
www.nel,gr

www.neptunelines.com

www.amnomikos.com

WWW.0S(J.com

www.paradisenavigation.com
www.paragonship.com

Www.perosea.com

www.pleiades.gr

www.prime-marinenet.net

[ E-MAIL
office@leros-mngt.gr
ngl@nglivanos.gr
email@sunenterprises.gr
operation.dept@louiscruises.com
tugs@lyboussakis.gr
contact@magna-marine.com
info@mantiniashipping.com
mail@marangas.com
mail@marantankers.gr
info@mare-maritime.com
mms@mms.gr
operation@marmaras-nav.gr
admin@maryvillegroup.com
meadway@otenet.gr
medtankers@hotmail.com
star@metrostar.gr
millenia@millenia.gr
mima@minervamarine.com
info@minoan.gr
chartering@njgoulandris
shippinh@naftomar.gr
navarone@navarone.gr
greece@navios.com
office@nedamaritime.gr
neltech@otenet.gr
neltech@nel.gr

ni@neptunelines.com
nereuship@otenet.gr
info@niovis.gr

opsdept@nordstrand.gr
oceansmn@otenet.gr
ops@oceanfleet.gr
contact@oceangold.gr
comms@oceanfleet.com
order@otenet.gr
gr.info@osg.com
pa@p-a-shipmanagers.gr
pacogr@otenet.gr
mail@pantheontankers.com
paradise@paradisenet.gr
info@paragonshipping.gr
pegmaren@pemaen.gr
operation@perosea.com
operations@petrofin-shipping.com
pen@penship.com
info@pstsa.com
info@plshipping.gr
operations@pleiaship.com
polembros@otenet.gr
mail@polyar.gr
thechnical@prime-marine.net
admin@primebulk.com
primerose@hol.gr
operations@product-shipping.com
mail@pyxis.gr

rac@regal.gr
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Safety Management Overseas

Saint Michael Shipping Co Ltd

Salmar Shipping Ltd

Samartzis J. P. Maritime Enterprises Co SA
Samos Steamship Company SA

Sea World Management & Trading Inc.
Seamar Management SA

Seascope Shipping Agency Ltd

Seaway Shipping & Tourist Service Ltd
Silo Management SA

Spanopoulos Bros Group of Companies
Springfield Shipping Co. Panama SA
Srastar Chartering Ltd

Stamco Ship Management Co Ltd
Starbulk SA / Star Bulk Management Inc.
Styga Comapia Naviera SA

Sun Enterprises Ltd

Superfast Ferries SA

Target Marine SA

Technomar Shipping Inc.

Teo Shipping Corporation

Thenamaris (Ship Management) Inc.
Titan Maritime Ltd

TMS Bulkers Ltd

TMS Tankers Ltd

Tomasos Brothers Inc.

Transmed Shipping Ltd

Tri Bulk Shipping Ltd

Trojan Maritime Inc.

Tsakos Columbia Shipmanagement (TCM) SA

Tsakos Energy Navigation Ltd
Tsakos Shipping & Trading SA
Tsavliris (Hellas) Maritime Corp. SA
Tsavliris Salvage (International) Ltd
TST International SA / Sicuro SA
Unimar Success SA

Union Commercial Incorporated
Union Marine Enterprises SA
Unisea Shipping Ltd

Unitized Ocean Transport Limited
V. Ships Greece Lid

Vafias Group of Companies
Valiant Shipping SA

Vamvaship Maritime SA

Vernicos Tugs & Salvage

Vita Management SA

Vrontados SA

W Marine Inc

Wem Lines SA

www.safety.gr

www.samossteamship.gr

www.seaway.com.gr

www.spanopoulos-group.com
www.olyship.com

www.stamco.gr

www.starbulk.com

www.superfast.com
www.targetmarine.gr

www.thenemaris.gr

www.tomasos.gr
www.tribulk.com
www.tcsm.gr
www,tenn.gr
www.tsakos.net
www.tsavliris.com
www.tsavliris.com
www.tsti.gr
www.unioncommercial.gr
www.dcontaionerships.com
www.vships.com
www._stelth.gr
www.vernicostugs.gr

www.vrontados.com.gr

www.wemlines.com

operations@safety.gr
stmich@otenet.gr
ops@salmar.gr
info@samartzis.gr
info@samossteamship.gr
man@seaworldmt.gr
bulk@seamar.gr
mail@seascopesa.com
seaway@seaway.com.gr
silo@otenet.gr
info@spanopoulos-group.com
contact@olyship.com
root@seastar.ath. forthnet.gr
stamcoltd@hol.gr
ops@starbulk.com
styga@styga.com.gr
email@sunenterprises.gr
superfast@superfast.com
contact@tankermarine.gr
info@technomar.gr
teo-mail@teoshipping.gr
op@thenemaris.com
titan@titan-maritime.com
operations@tms-bulkers.com
operations@tms-tankers.com
office@tomasos.gr
transmed@shipnet.gr
operations@tribulk.com
trojan@trojanmaritime.com

shipmgrs@tcsm.gr
ten@tenn.gr
mail@tsakoshellas.gr
salvage@tsavliris.com
salvage@tsavliris.com
tstgr@otenet.gr
chartering@ngmoundreas.gr
info@unioncommercial.gr
mail@ume.gr
marine@unisea.gr
info@unitizedocean.com
hellas@vships.com
maritime@stelth.gr
management@valiant.gr
vvamv@otenet.gr
tugs@vernicostugs.gr
info@vitamanagement.gr
vrontados@vrontados.com.gr
wmarine@wmarine.com
operation@wem.gr



